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TOWN MEETING SCHEDULE 

Second Quarter 2024 

• All meetings are held at 402 Gouverneur Street

• Zoning Board and Planning Board Schedule is tentative, depending on case load.

• Unscheduled meetings arise as needed and are posted on the website.

• The Board of Assessment Review will hold public hours in June.

April 

Town Board  (2nd Tue) Tuesday, April 9 6:00 p.m. 

Planning Board (3rd Mon) Monday, April 15 4:30 p.m. 

Zoning Board  (4th Mon) Monday, April 22 4:30 p.m. 

May 

Town Board  (2nd Tue) Tuesday, May 14 6:00 p.m. 

Planning Board (3rd Mon) Monday, May 20 4:30 p.m. 

Zoning Board  (4th Mon) Monday, May 28 4:30 p.m. 

June 

Board of Assessment Review Tuesday, June 4 4:00 – 8:00 p.m. 

Town Board  (2nd Tue) Tuesday, June 11 6:00 p.m. 

Planning Board (3rd Mon) Monday, June 17 4:30 p.m. 

Zoning Board  (4th Mon) Monday, June 24 4:30 p.m. 


